 IL6xxCMTI Isolators
1
NVE Corporation       11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344       (952) 829-9217        www.nve.com       YouTube.com/NveCorporation       iso-apps@nve.com
Ultrahigh CMTI Isolated FET Drivers
Functional Diagrams
 Features
• 200 kV/µs guaranteed CMTI; to 350 kV/µs with deglitch
• 100% tested for CMTI

23
NVE Corporation       11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344       (952) 829-9217        www.nve.com       YouTube.com/NveCorporation       iso-apps@nve.com
Ordering Information and Valid Part Numbers
Available Parts:
Part Number Channels
Default
Output Package
IL610CMTI-1E
1
HIGH
MSOP8
IL610FCMTI-1E LOW
IL611CMTI-1E
2
HIGH
IL611FCMTI-1E LOW
IL610CMTI-3E 1 HIGH SOIC8
Bulk Packaging
 Blank = Tube
 TR7 = 7'' Tape and Reel
 TR13 = 13'' Tape and Reel
Package
E = RoHS Compliant
Package Type
-1 = MSOP8
-3 = SOIC8
Grade
 Blank = Standard
 CMTI = Ultrahigh Transient Immunity
Base Part Number
 610 = Single Channel
611 = Dual Channel
Product Family
 IL  =  Isolators
 CMTI 6xx F
Default Output
 Blank = HIGH
 F = LOW
 IL6xxCMTI Isolators
24